10.

11.

12.

13.

14.

15.

16.

17.

18.

Position

Chief Executive Officer
Assistant Executive Officer
Liability Program Manager
Finance Director

Risk Management Program

Manager

Workers' Compensation Program
Manager

Senior Training Specialist
Human Resources Manager
Business Projects Manager
Risk Manager

Insurance Programs Manager
Risk Manager

Financial Analyst

Risk Manager

Accounting Specialist

Risk Manager

Administrative Assistant

Administrative Assistant

Other Positions Held Special District

California Joint Powers
Insurance Authority

California Joint Powers
Insurance Authority

California Joint Powers
Insurance Authority

California Joint Powers
Insurance Authority

California Joint Powers
Insurance Authority

California Joint Powers
Insurance Authority

California Joint Powers
Insurance Authority

California Joint Powers
Insurance Authority

California Joint Powers
Insurance Authority

California Joint Powers
Insurance Authority

California Joint Powers
Insurance Authority

California Joint Powers
Insurance Authority

California Joint Powers
Insurance Authority

California Joint Powers
Insurance Authority

California Joint Powers
Insurance Authority

California Joint Powers
Insurance Authority

California Joint Powers
Insurance Authority

California Joint Powers
Insurance Authority

Department

Executive

Member Services

Member Services

Administrative Services

Member Services

Member Services

Member Services

Executive

Member Services

Member Services

Member Services

Member Services

Administrative Services

Member Services

Administrative Services

Member Services

Member Services

Member Services

Total Wages

$234,902

$216,655

$154,547

$138,791

$131,229

$128,786

$124,008

$121,941

$119,111

$118,834

$117,245

$104,013

$91,763

$86,054

$81,871

$80,456

$62,951

$62,772



19.

20.

21.

22.

23.

24.

25.

26.

27.

28.

29.

30.

31.

32.

33.

34.

35.

36.

Risk Manager

Administrative Assistant

Maintenance Worker

Office Assistant

Risk Manager

Intern

Web Graphic Designer

Executive Committee Member

Executive Committee Member

Executive Committee Member

Executive Committee Member

Executive Committee Member

Executive Committee Member

Executive Committee President

Executive Committee Secretary

Executive Committee Vice President

Managers Committee Chairman

Treasurer/Finance Officers
Committee Chairman

California Joint Powers
Insurance Authority

California Joint Powers
Insurance Authority

California Joint Powers
Insurance Authority

California Joint Powers
Insurance Authority

California Joint Powers
Insurance Authority

California Joint Powers
Insurance Authority

California Joint Powers
Insurance Authority

California Joint Powers
Insurance Authority

California Joint Powers
Insurance Authority

California Joint Powers
Insurance Authority

California Joint Powers
Insurance Authority

California Joint Powers
Insurance Authority

California Joint Powers
Insurance Authority

California Joint Powers
Insurance Authority

California Joint Powers
Insurance Authority

California Joint Powers
Insurance Authority

California Joint Powers
Insurance Authority

California Joint Powers
Insurance Authority

Member Services

Executive

Administrative Services

Executive

Member Services

Member Services

Member Services

Executive

Executive

Executive

Executive

Executive

Executive

Executive

Executive

Executive

Executive

Executive

$62,681

$58,535

$58,302

$47,346

$8,854

$6,770

$2,878

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0



