	Position	Other Positions Held	<b>Special District</b>	Department	Total Wages
1.	Chief Executive Officer		California Joint Powers Insurance Authority	Executive	\$234,902
2.	Assistant Executive Officer		California Joint Powers Insurance Authority	Member Services	\$216,655
3.	Liability Program Manager		California Joint Powers Insurance Authority	Member Services	\$154,547
4.	Finance Director		California Joint Powers Insurance Authority	Administrative Services	\$138,791
5.	Risk Management Program Manager		California Joint Powers Insurance Authority	Member Services	\$131,229
6.	Workers' Compensation Program Manager		California Joint Powers Insurance Authority	Member Services	\$128,786
7.	Senior Training Specialist		California Joint Powers Insurance Authority	Member Services	\$124,008
8.	Human Resources Manager		California Joint Powers Insurance Authority	Executive	\$121,941
9.	Business Projects Manager		California Joint Powers Insurance Authority	Member Services	\$119,111
10.	Risk Manager		California Joint Powers Insurance Authority	Member Services	\$118,834
11.	Insurance Programs Manager		California Joint Powers Insurance Authority	Member Services	\$117,245
12.	Risk Manager		California Joint Powers Insurance Authority	Member Services	\$104,013
13.	Financial Analyst		California Joint Powers Insurance Authority	Administrative Services	\$91,763
14.	Risk Manager		California Joint Powers Insurance Authority	Member Services	\$86,054
15.	Accounting Specialist		California Joint Powers Insurance Authority	Administrative Services	\$81,871
16.	Risk Manager		California Joint Powers Insurance Authority	Member Services	\$80,456
17.	Administrative Assistant		California Joint Powers Insurance Authority	Member Services	\$62,951
18.	Administrative Assistant		California Joint Powers Insurance Authority	Member Services	\$62,772

19.	Risk Manager	California Joint Powers Insurance Authority	Member Services	\$62,681
20.	Administrative Assistant	California Joint Powers Insurance Authority	Executive	\$58,535
21.	Maintenance Worker	California Joint Powers Insurance Authority	Administrative Services	\$58,302
22.	Office Assistant	California Joint Powers Insurance Authority	Executive	\$47,346
23.	Risk Manager	California Joint Powers Insurance Authority	Member Services	\$8,854
24.	Intern	California Joint Powers Insurance Authority	Member Services	\$6,770
25.	Web Graphic Designer	California Joint Powers Insurance Authority	Member Services	\$2,878
26.	Executive Committee Member	California Joint Powers Insurance Authority	Executive	\$0
27.	Executive Committee Member	California Joint Powers Insurance Authority	Executive	\$0
28.	Executive Committee Member	California Joint Powers Insurance Authority	Executive	\$0
29.	Executive Committee Member	California Joint Powers Insurance Authority	Executive	\$0
30.	Executive Committee Member	California Joint Powers Insurance Authority	Executive	\$0
31.	Executive Committee Member	California Joint Powers Insurance Authority	Executive	\$0
32.	Executive Committee President	California Joint Powers Insurance Authority	Executive	\$0
33.	Executive Committee Secretary	California Joint Powers Insurance Authority	Executive	\$0
34.	Executive Committee Vice President	California Joint Powers Insurance Authority	Executive	\$0
35.	Managers Committee Chairman	California Joint Powers Insurance Authority	Executive	\$0
36.	Treasurer/Finance Officers Committee Chairman	California Joint Powers Insurance Authority	Executive	\$0